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* = DONNE
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS. COGNOME  NOME SOCIETA’ CAT. H:MM:SS
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 FILALI TAYEB ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO S/M 0:32:27                 
2 PETREI ANTONELLO RUNNING CLUB FUTURA S/M 0:32:32                 
3 SAJI ABDELKABIR A.S. ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI S/M 0:32:48                 
4 IVANYUK OLEH FASHION SPORTING TEAM ROMA S/M 0:33:53                 
5 BONANNI GIANLUCA COLLEFERRO ATLETICA MM35 0:34:11                 
6 ADAMO FABRIZIO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA MM40 0:34:53                 
7 D'ERCOLE MARIO LATINA RUNNERS AM 0:35:57                 
8 PIACENTINI UMBERTINO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA S/M 0:36:48                 
9 GIROLAMI MARCO POD. FISIOSPORT AM 0:37:40                 
10    VENDITTI ROMEO LATINA RUNNERS MM40 0:37:46                 
11 CONTENTA SERGIO A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO MM40 0:38:33                 
12 SORDILLI ANGELETTO A.S. ATL. ARCE MM50 0:39:11                 
13 CATRACCHIA IVAN COLLEFERRO ATLETICA S/M 0:39:17                 
14 CIVITELLA GUGLIELMO AMATORI ATL. POMEZIA UISP MM40 0:39:41                 
15 TASI ILIR     COLLEFERRO ATLETICA S/M 0:39:43                 
16 HALASZ GEZA MSP ITALIA S/M 0:39:57                 
17 NICOLI ENRICO POD. FISIOSPORT MM40 0:40:23               
18 FOLCARELLI GINO A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO AM 0:40:32                 
19 SALVATI ANGELO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM40 0:41:00                 
20 RAIMONDI CRISTIAN POD. AMATORI MOROLO  AM 0:41:14                 
21 VERARDI LUIGI C.S. LA FONTANA ATLETICA MM35 0:41:30                 
22 * VASARI GIORGIA RUNNING CLUB FUTURA P/F 0:42:02                 
23 CORSO VINCENZO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM35 0:42:32                 
24 MOLINARI SALVATORE ATL. SETINA MM40 0:42:57                 
25 * CALO' ANTONELLA ATL. CASTELLO MF40 0:43:12       
26 TULLI PAOLO ATL. SETINA AM 0:43:40                 
27 FIORINI FELICE ATL. CASTELLO SORA MM50 0:43:58                 
28 ABAGNALE MICHELE ASD POL. PREDATOR CO MM35 0:44:06                 
29 FICACCIO DANILO ATL. SETINA MM40 0:44:14                 
30 LA PENNA MASSIMO ATL. SETINA MM40 0:44:17                 
31 PALOMBI   PIERO ANNA BABY RUNNERS MM45 0:44:20                 
32 SCHIAVONE LUIGI ATL. SETINA MM40 0:44:27                 
33 RISPOLI FEDERICO A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO AM 0:44:30                 
34 LAURI VITTORIO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM40 0:44:34                 
35 CONSIGLIO GIOVANNI A.S.D. AM. ATL. POMEZIA MM40 0:44:41                 
36 MORGIA PIERO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM45 0:44:43                 
37 DE PAOLIS EDOARDO A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO AM 0:44:44                 
38 TRINA ALBERTO POD. FISIOSPORT MM50 0:45:26                 
39 * VICARO SIMONA ATL. SETINA AF 0:45:44                 
40 * PETREI VIRGINIA O.P.O.A. TEAM RUNNING TRAS. AF 0:46:04                 
41 D'ALESSANDRIS GINO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM50 0:46:10                 
42 CARBONE MASSIMO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM45 0:46:22                 
43 ADAMO MASSIMO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA MM45 0:47:17                 
44 * TRUOCCHIO ROSALBA     O.P.O.A. TEAM RUNNING TRAS. MF35 0:47:30                 
45 CELLITTI ALFONSO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI MM55 0:47:46                 
46 DI NOTTIA VALTER ATL. SETINA MM50 0:47:53                 
47 VICARO VINCENZO ATL. SETINA AM 0:47:55                 
48 PANFILIO PIETRO ATL. SETINA MM55 0:48:05                 
49 BRIZZI ALBERTO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM45 0:48:51                 
50 FICACCIO DAVIDE ATL. SETINA MM35 0:48:59                 
51 REGINA GIUSEPPE UISP APRILIA MM35 0:49:04                 
52 FOGLIETTA GIUSEPPE POD. SOLIDARIETA' MM55 0:49:25                 
53 * MONCELLI KATIA POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MF35 0:49:39                 
54 COSTANZA TIZIANO POD. AMATORI MOROLO MM40 0:49:42          



55 * CUCCHIARELLI ELISA ASD POL. PREDATOR CO MF35 0:50:15                 
56 D'ONOFRIO ALESSANDRO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI MM40 0:51:14                 
57 CATRACCHIA VINCENZO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA MM60 0:51:16                 
58 FERRARELLI ALDO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE MM45 0:51:39                 
59 TUFO GIANCARLO ATL. SETINA MM50 0:52:21                 
60 * BRUSCHI      CONCETTA ATL. SETINA MF40 0:52:36                 
61 MONTEMURRO ALDO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA MM40 0:55:05                 
62 BIAGIONI LUIGI COLLEFERRO ATLETICA MM55 0:55:32  
63 RICCI ANGELO LIBERTAS MM35 0:56:50                 
64 * LUCARINI SONIA A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO MF40 0:58:26                 
65 VICARO GIANNI ATL. SETINA MM60 1:02:57                 
66 GERMANI ANTONIO A.S. ATL. ARCE MM45 1:03:19                 
67 * CELLETTI SONIA A.S. ATL. ARCE MF45 1:03:21                 
68 * DROGHEI OLIVA POD. FISIOSPORT MF40 1:03:38                 
69 * FAVALE ANNAMARIA ATL. SETINA MF40 1:09:18 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------------------
POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA’ ANNO H:MM:SS
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

* * CATEGORIA : AM * *

1 TULLI PAOLO ATL. SETINA 1975 0:43:40                    
2 RISPOLI FEDERICO A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO 1982 0:44:30                    
3 DE PAOLIS EDOARDO A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO 1974 0:44:44                    
4 VICARO VINCENZO ATL. SETINA 1982 0:47:55

* * CATEGORIA : MM35 * *

1 VERARDI LUIGI C.S. LA FONTANA ATLETICA 1969 0:41:30                    
2 CORSO VINCENZO POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1968 0:42:32                    
3 ABAGNALE MICHELE ASD POL. PREDATOR CO 1969 0:44:06                    
4 FICACCIO DAVIDE ATL. SETINA 1970 0:48:59                    
5 REGINA GIUSEPPE UISP APRILIA 1970 0:49:04                    
6 RICCI ANGELO LIBERTAS 1972 0:56:50 

* * CATEGORIA : MM40 * * 

1 MOLINARI SALVATORE ATL. SETINA 1967 0:42:57                    
2 FICACCIO DANILO ATL. SETINA 1964 0:44:14                    
3 LA PENNA MASSIMO ATL. SETINA 1964 0:44:17                    
4 SCHIAVONE LUIGI ATL. SETINA                 1964 0:44:27                    
5 LAURI VITTORIO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1965 0:44:34                    
6 CONSIGLIO GIOVANNI A.S.D. AM. ATL. POMEZIA 1964 0:44:41                    
7 COSTANZA TIZIANO POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1966 0:49:42                    
8 D'ONOFRIO ALESSANDRO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI 1966 0:51:14                    
9 MONTEMURRO ALDO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 1964 0:55:05 

* * CATEGORIA : MM45 * * 

1 PALOMBI PIERO ANNA BABY RUNNERS 1961 0:44:20                    
2 MORGIA PIERO POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1959 0:44:43                    
3 CARBONE        MASSIMO POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1959 0:46:22                    
4 ADAMO MASSIMO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 1961 0:47:17                    
5 BRIZZI ALBERTO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1958 0:48:51    
6 FERRARELLI ALDO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1959 0:51:39                    
7 GERMANI ANTONIO A.S. ATL. ARCE 1959 1:03:19



* * CATEGORIA : MM50 * *  

1 FIORINI FELICE ATL. CASTELLO SORA 1957 0:43:58                    
2 TRINA ALBERTO POD. FISIOSPORT 1957 0:45:26                    
3 D'ALESSANDRIS GINO POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1957 0:46:10                    
4 DI NOTTIA VALTER ATL. SETINA 1955 0:47:53                    
5 TUFO GIANCARLO ATL. SETINA 1955 0:52:21 

* * CATEGORIA : MM55 * * 

1 CELLITTI ALFONSO ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 1951 0:47:46                    
2 PANFILIO PIETRO ATL. SETINA 1951 0:48:05                    
3 FOGLIETTA GIUSEPPE POD. SOLIDARIETA'        1951 0:49:25                    
4 BIAGIONI LUIGI COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 1952 0:55:32

* * CATEGORIA : MM60 * *

1 CATRACCHIA VINCENZO COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 1946 0:51:16         
2 VICARO GIANNI ATL. SETINA 1947 1:02:57 

* * CATEGORIA : AF * * 

1 PETREI VIRGINIA O.P.O.A. TEAM RUNNING TRAS. 1977 0:46:04 

* * CATEGORIA : MF35 * * 

1 TRUOCCHIO ROSALBA O.P.O.A. TEAM RUNNING TRAS. 1970 0:47:30                    
2 MONCELLI KATIA POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE 1969 0:49:39                    
3 CUCCHIARELLI ELISA ASD POL. PREDATOR CO 1969 0:50:15

* * CATEGORIA : MF40 * * 

1 BRUSCHI CONCETTA ATL. SETINA 1967 0:52:36                    
2 LUCARINI SONIA A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   1966 0:58:26                    
3 DROGHEI OLIVA POD. FISIOSPORT 1966 1:03:38                    
4 FAVALE ANNAMARIA ATL. SETINA 1967 1:09:18 

* * CATEGORIA : MF45 * * 

1 CELLETTI SONIA A.S. ATL. ARCE 1962 1:03:21


